
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
December 2016

Dec 2016 Dec 2015
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2016 *CYTD-2015
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2016 *MOV12-2015
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

33,076
33,120

27,805
27,447

414,606 392,762
412,042 394,373

19.0%
20.7%

Total 66,196 55,252 19.8% 826,648 787,135

5.6%
4.5%

5.0%

414,606
412,042

392,762
394,373

826,648 787,135 5.0%

5.6%
4.5%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

347 584

3,011

530 632

2,997

240 344

877

Total

1,216

3,251 3,341

4,128 4,557

-40.6%

-16.1%

-27.9%

0.5%

-30.2%

-2.7%

-9.4%

6,530

9,844

4,214

5,972

10,028

5,650

5,972

10,028

5,650

6,530

9,844

4,214

9.3%

-1.8%

2.3%

4.5%

-25.4%

0.9%

1.3%

9.3%

-1.8%

2.3%

4.5%

-25.4%

0.9%

1.3%

16,374 16,000 16,374 16,000

43,389 41,532 43,389 41,532

47,603 47,182

63,977 63,182

47,603 47,182

63,977 63,182

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

96,548
8,312

243,646

66,859
8,525

185,735

1,301,812
171,160

2,626,498

1,148,905
156,865

2,716,692

1,301,812
171,160

2,626,498

1,148,905
156,865

2,716,692

104,860 75,384 39.1% 12.8% 12.8%1,472,972 1,305,770 1,472,972 1,305,770

348,506 261,119 33.5% 1.9% 1.9%4,099,470 4,022,462 4,099,470 4,022,462

-2.5%
44.4%

9.1%
13.3%

9.1%
13.3%

31.2% -3.3% -3.3%

Monday, January 23, 2017

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


